MAKS
Crane Remote Control
Designed & Manufactured by Anand Systems Engineering
__Comes with On-Site Replaceable Push Buttons__
Anand MAKS has prevented a total downtime of 10,000+
hours of EOT Crane Operations.
2 years warranty* | 30 days Money-Back Guarantee
www.anandcontrol.in | 91376-20579 | info@anandcontrol.in

Enclosure Dimensions :
166 x 161 x85 mm
Plastic :Polycarbonate
IP Rating :IP65 Temperature :0 to
60° C
Indications : Power, Signal & MLC
Power Supply Options
AC :24/48/110/220/415 VAC ; DC
:12/24 VDC
Cable :Multi-Core 1 sq.mm
Cable,1.5 Meters
Anand MAKS
MAKS REMOTE MODELS:
MAKS-0201/MAKS-0202
MAKS-201 : 2 BUTTON SINGLE STEP
MAKS-202 : 2 BUTTON DOUBLE STEP
MAKS-0401/MAKS-0402
MAKS-401 : 4 BUTTON SINGLE STEP
MAKS-402 : 4 BUTTON DOUBLE STEP
MAKS-601/MAKS-602
MAKS-601 : 6 BUTTON SINGLE STEP
MAKS-602 : 6 BUTTON DOUBLE STEP
MAKS-801/MAKS-802
MAKS-801 : 8 BUTTON SINGLE STEP
MAKS-802 : 8 BUTTON DOUBLE STEP
MAKS-1001/MAKS-1002
MAKS-1001 : 10 BUTTON SINGLE STEP
MAKS-1002 : 10 BUTTON DOUBLE STEP
MAKS-1201/MAKS-1202
MAKS-1201 : 12 BUTTON SINGLE STEP
MAKS-1202 : 12 BUTTON DOUBLE STEP
Package Includes:
1 Transmitter with 2 AA Alkaline Batteries,1 Spare Push Button
1 Receiver with 1.5 Meters Cable
1 Test Report , 1 Wiring Diagram, 1 Delivery Challan, 1 Tax Invoice